ver Inside Full Page
ck Cover Inside Full Page
Full Page
Half Page

Booth Sponsor

Banner

SPonsorshiP Details

(Sponsors to bring their own banner/video files)

Presenting Sponsor

If you are interested in being a Presenting Sponsor, please contact us at
info@indiafestar.com for further details

Platinum Sponsor
Special mention during the event; Premium Exhibit Booth; Full Page

Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

Gold Sponsor
Special mention during the event; Exhibit Booth; Full Page Event

Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

Silver Sponsor
Special mention during the event; Full Page Event Brochure Ad; Social

Media Display

Bronze Sponsor
Half Page Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

CELEBRATING INDIA’'S CULTURE & CUISINE
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$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$250

$500

$300

$10,000

$5,000




