

2018

Advertisement Details

Event Brochure Advertisement	
Back Cover Outside Full Page	\$1,000
Front Cover Inside Full Page	\$750
Back Cover Inside Full Page	\$750
Full Page	\$500
Half Page	\$250
Booth Sponsor	\$500
Banner	\$300

Sponsorship Details

(Sponsors to bring their own banner/video files)

Presenting Sponsor	\$10,000

If you are interested in being a Presenting Sponsor, please contact us at info@indiafestar.com for further details

Platinum Sponsor \$5,000

Special mention during the event; Premium Exhibit Booth; Full Page Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

Gold Sponsor \$3,000

Special mention during the event; Exhibit Booth; Full Page Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

\$2,000
3

Special mention during the event; Full Page Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

Bronze Sponsor \$1,000

Half Page Event Brochure Ad; Social Media Display

(Please make checks payable to IndiaFest, Inc and mail to 25 Jacob Place, Little Rock, AR 72211)